SEAS XBT DATA (fwd) APRIL 1998

Subject: SEAS XBT DATA (fwd) APRIL 1998 ' B 9 3
Date: Thu, 11 Jun 1998 13:43:29 -0400 (EDT) (/( 50 M

From: fmitchell@nodc.noaa.gov (Francis Mitchell)
To: dhamilton@nodc.noaa.gov
CC: mhamilton@nodc.noaa.gov

Doug: Would you assign an accession numer please ?

These have an extension of *.04 and are 13 cruises, and 2,771,968
bytes
I 7 -Men?b

>From: melanie@nodc.noaa.gov (Melanie Hamilton) L(EZZ?
>Subject: SEAS XBT DATA (fwd)

>To: mitch@nodc. noaa.gov

>Date: Thu, 11 Jun 1988 13:35:02 -0400 (EDT)

>

>Forwarded message:

>>From Joyce.G.Kinnard@noaa.gov Tue May 5 13:11:27 19%8
>From: Joyce.G.Kinnard@noaa.gov

>Date: Tue, 5 May 98 13:10:19 EDT

>Message-ID: <vines.SRIB+vToHpBEMHC.RDC.NOAA.GOV>
>X-Priority: 3 (Normal)

>To: <Melanie.Hamilton@noaa.gov>

>Cc: <William=E.=Woodward$ONBSNOESE@mhc.rdc.noaa.gov>
>Subject: SEAS XBT DATA

>

>Melanie,

>

>I have transferred to your server the SEAS XBT data collected during
>April 1998.

>

>

>

>

>Joyce Kinnard

>1315 East West Highway

>Sta. 11229

>Silver Spring, MD 20910-3226

>(301)713-2790 ext. 163

>email: JKinnard@NOS.NOAA.GOV

Thanks, Francis

>Melanie Hamilton
>Data Processing Group
>Coastal Ccean Data Team (Leader)

>
>NOAA/NESDIS/NODC Email: mhamilton@nodc.ncaa.gov
>SSMC-3, Station 4661 E/0C1 Voice: (301)713-3281 ext 123
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